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Styczeń 4111 2431 2943 639 594 127 76 296 17,6 9,3 6,5
Luty 3882 2262 2786 556 331 560 358 332 16,8 9,3 6,5

Marzec 3598 2126 2537 546 318 602 204 220 15,7 9,1 6,4
Kwiecień 3448 2072 2426 538 224 374 186 81 15,2 8,8 6,3

Maj 3392 2074 2387 497 299 355 176 139 15 8,7 6,1
Czerwiec 3279 2033 2311 479 192 305 124 148 14,5 8,4 5,9

Lipiec 3148 1956 2217 464 226 357 129 67 14 8,2 5,8
Sierpień 3105 1948 2214 469 414 457 223 115 13,9 8,1 5,8

Wrzesień 2970 1870 2122 436 397 532 263 131 13,4 7,9 8,1
Październik 2835 1785 2006 419 362 497 217 114 12,8 7,7 5,5

Listopad 2782 1742 1962 416 247 300 128 161 12,6 7,6 5,4

Grudzień 2883 1764 2076 442 484 383 184 101 13 7,7 5,4

2021 4088 4849 2268 1905

Statystyka bezrobotnych w 2021 roku w Powiatowym Urzędzie Pracy w Lipnie
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